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Competitor(s)

Triena Robinson
Megan Yim
Victoria Dinh
Danielle Gordon
Amanda Wright
Quinn Gilmore
Julie Zhu

Denika McDonald
Amy Webb
Brianne Mass
Mackenzie Wavryk
Rosalyn Carr
Chelsea Raful
Megan Stewart
Tasha Johansen-Lanthier
Shaelyn Brown
Phoebe Kemp
Haley Adams
Mariah Carvalho
Cindy Ling

Club

Royal Glenora Club

BC Centre of Excellence
Coquitlam SC
Connaught SC

Oak Bay FSC

Sherwood Park FSC

BC Centre of Excellence
Racquet Club of Victoria
BC Centre of Excellence
Calalta FSC

Oak Bay FSC

Kelowna FSC

Northern BC Centre for Skating
Sungod SC

Vancouver SC

Glencoe FSC

Mt Boucherie FSC
Grandview SC

Snow Valley FSC

BC Centre of Excellence

Jane Sawbridge

Date:  18-Aug-2013

Section

AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

5:59:17PM

2013 BC/YK SUMMERSKATE

BURNABY, BC
08-15-13 to 08-18-13

Novice Women (GP 2)

Category Result Summary

e £
31.61 56.59
32.52 53.97
30.90 54.59
29.17 55.58
3134 53.18
23.45 51.06
28.45 45.06
26.63 44.37
25.80 44.90
25.10 44,98
25.28 43.10
25.31 42.33
24.17 41.90
24.33 40.80
22.30 39.40
23.48 31.32
19.93 30.39
20.81 25.70
16.43 26.03

88.20
86.49
85.49
84.75
84.52
74.51
73.51
71.00
70.70
70.08
68.38
67.64
66.07
65.13
61.70
54.80
50.32
46.51
42.46

Janice Hunter




